Ciéncia_lscte

I S C b e INSTITUTO
UNIVERSITARIO , ,
DE LISBOA Public Profile

Warning: [2026-01-17 08:08] this document is a print-out of the Ciéncia-iul web portal and was automatically generated at the labeled

date. The document has a mere informational purpose and represents the information contained on Ciéncia_lscte at that date.

Outdated Information: The information in this public profile may be outdated.

Fabio Emanuel Guerra Gomes

Academic Qualifications

University/Institution Type Degree Period
ISCTE-IUL Post-graduation MSc. in Finance 2013
ISCTE-IUL Licenciate Gestdo 2012

External Professional Activities

Period Employer Country Description
Since 2021 Bank of Portugal Portugal

2020 - 2021 European Central Bank Germany

2013 -2020 Banco de Portugal Portugal Risk Manager

Teaching Activities

Teaching Year Sem. Course Name Degree(s) Coord

2025/2026 2° Post Graduation Program in Yes

Financial Analytics Analytics for Business;


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/03689-1128927858787401

2025/2026

202472025

2024/2025

2024/2025

2023/2024

2023/2024

2022/2023

2022/2023

2021/2022

2021/2022

2020/2021

2020/2021

2019/2020

2019/2020

2018/2019

2018/2019

2018/2019

2017/2018

2017/2018

2017/2018

20

20

20

’IO

20

20

’IO

20

1°

20

’IO

20

’IO

20

20

’IO

20

20

’IO

Fundamentals of Finance

Financial Analytics

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Banking Asset and Liability

Management

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

International Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Post Graduation Program in
Analytics for Business;

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Industrial
Management and Logistics;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Management;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Management;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/03689-1128927858787401
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/m4214-565977905419723
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612

2016/2017

2016/2017

2016/2017

2015/2016

2015/2016

2015/2016

2014/2015

2013/2014

20

10

’IO

20

20

’IO

20

20

Fundamentals of Finance

Mergers, Acquisitions &
Restructuring

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Banking Asset and Liability
Management

Fundamentals of Finance

Company Evaluation and
Restructuring

Fundamentals of Finance

Fundamentals of Finance

Bachelor Degree in Management;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Management;

Bachelor Degree in Finance and
Accounting;

Bachelor Degree in Management;

Bachelor Degree in Management;

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No


https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5036-847452882077612
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560
https://fenix-mais.iscte-iul.pt/courses/l5025-847452882077560

