

Warning: [2026-01-17 08:08] this document is a print-out of the Ciência-iul web portal and was automatically generated at the labeled date. The document has a mere informational purpose and represents the information contained on Ciência_Iscte at that date.

Outdated Information: The information in this public profile may be outdated.

Fábio Emanuel Guerra Gomes



Academic Qualifications

University/Institution	Type	Degree	Period
ISCTE-IUL	Post-graduation	MSc. in Finance	2013
ISCTE-IUL	Licenciate	Gestão	2012

External Professional Activities

Period	Employer	Country	Description
Since 2021	Bank of Portugal	Portugal	
2020 - 2021	European Central Bank	Germany	
2013 - 2020	Banco de Portugal	Portugal	Risk Manager

Teaching Activities

Teaching Year	Sem.	Course Name	Degree(s)	Coord.
2025/2026	2º	Financial Analytics	Post Graduation Program in Analytics for Business;	Yes

2025/2026	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2024/2025	2º	Financial Analytics	Post Graduation Program in Analytics for Business;	Yes
2024/2025	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2024/2025	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	Yes
2023/2024	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2023/2024	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	Yes
2022/2023	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2022/2023	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	Yes
2021/2022	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2021/2022	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	Yes
2020/2021	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Industrial Management and Logistics;	No
2020/2021	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No
2019/2020	2º	Fundamentals of Finance		No
2019/2020	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No
2018/2019	2º	Banking Asset and Liability Management		Yes
2018/2019	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No
2018/2019	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No
2017/2018	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No
2017/2018	2º	International Finance		No
2017/2018	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No

2016/2017	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No
2016/2017	1º	Mergers, Acquisitions & Restructuring		Yes
2016/2017	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No
2015/2016	2º	Banking Asset and Liability Management		Yes
2015/2016	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No
2015/2016	1º	Company Evaluation and Restructuring	Bachelor Degree in Finance and Accounting;	No
2014/2015	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No
2013/2014	2º	Fundamentals of Finance	Bachelor Degree in Management;	No